
CLASS D Place First Last District UBRA Horse Time $$$
Poles 1D 1 Abby Neff KS01 Camein A Blazin 20.685 23

2 Rick Neff KS01 Jay Jay Goldseeker 21.358
3 Rick Neff KS01 Rosies Rollin 21.893

3D 1 Ashley Banister KS01 UBRA Two Jets Smokin 28.735 11
2 Mollie Adamson Robin 28.887
3 Ashley Banister KS01 UBRA PFF Perks Goldseeker 32.08
4 Kylee Cowling Jess 34.017
5 Jordyn Hilton KS01 BK 37.458

Carrie Hilton Bubbles NT
Mable Mestagh Gatsby NT

Open 1D 1 Baylie Moon KS09 Dozer 15.562        156
2 Abby Neff KS01 Camein A Blazin 15.713        117
3 Jayme Johnson KS01 VF Goldwing 15.782        78
4 Sydney Cutting KS01 Emma B Quick 15.819        39
5 Kirbi Macoubrie KS01 Classy Firefighter 15.892        
6 Kevin Hebenstriet KS01 Q 16.011        

2D 1 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Kaweahs Cash 16.141        130
2 Matt McKay KS01 UBRA Hawk 16.142        98
3 Linda Kay KS01 Opie 16.144        65
4 Rick Neff KS01 Jay Jay Goldseeker 16.221        33
5 Lindy Minor KS01 Euchees Lil Frenchy 16.315        
6 Linda Kay KS01 Cruise 16.350        
7 Sarah Nutsch KS09 Dusty Ole Money 16.399        
8 Delaney Wright KS01 UBRA Mister Boo Dia 16.417        
9 Rodawn Minor KS01 Euchees French Kiss 16.474        

10 Emily Holton KS01 Okie Belle 16.480        
11 Baylie Moon KS09 Jagar 16.497        
12 Delaney Wright KS01 UBRA Daytime Twister 16.524        
13 Kathy Cooper KS01 Noneedforextremes 16.533        
14 Fran Bullock KS01 Zip 16.543        
15 Bailey McClure KS01 UBRA Emm A Hotrodredneck 16.543        

3D 1 Leslie Howell KS01 Redneck Jackpot 16.577        104
2 Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 16.639        78
3 Emily Hotlon KS01 Shaker 16.682        52
4 Baylie Moon KS09 OG 16.738        26
5 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Pretty Bayou Flower 16.936        
6 Ruth Macoubrie KS01 Freak of Fling 17.006        

4D 1 Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 17.165        78
2 Matt McKay KS01 UBRA Honey 17.203        59
3 Alycia Morgan Perk 17.221        39
4 Jana Dreasher KS01 Hey There Delyla 17.264        20
5 Ashley Banister KS01 UBRA Two Jets Smokin 17.274        
6 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Jessies Lady Bert 17.515        

5D 1 Jennie Pearce KS01 Eagles Otoe Cat 17.813        52
2 Carol Wingate KS01 Big Step Tari 17.833        39
3 Janice Worley KS01 UBRA Sage 17.851        26
4 Rayne Wilson MO01 Pass Em Driver 17.880        13
5 Viva Jo Saylors KS Kita 17.988        
6 Janet Brunkan KS01 Flit Fling N Bling 17.997        
7 Matt McKay KS01 UBRA Joker 18.009        
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8 Jana Dreasher KS01 Rawhide Plain Jane 18.318        
9 Mollee Adamson Robin 18.488        

10 Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 18.944        
11 Rae Lynn Olson KS01 Sweet 19.004        
12 Linda Nemeth KS01 Tater 19.220        
13 Candace Bowman KS01 UBRA Slyder 19.265        
14 Mable Mestagh Gatsby 20.367        
15 Lindy Minor KS01 Chase Em N Spank Em 20.370        
16 Jamie Hotzler KS01 Lil Bit Bob 21.364        
17 Mary Johnson KS01 Pants 23.185        
18 Melinda Raasch KS01 Shez One Slick Angel 27.043        

Melanie McKay KS01 UBRA Behold He Reigns NT 16.093
Kristine Register KS01 Josie NT 16.442
Ashley Banister KS01 UBRA PFF Perks Goldseeker NT 16.837
Kylee Cowling Jess NT 18.884
Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit NT 19.379
Candace Bowman KS01 UBRA China NT 19.386
Carrie Hilton Bubbles NT 29.323
Baylie Moon KS09 Sera NT 30.582
Rick Neff KS01 Rosie's Rollin NT 31.360
Karley Perry A Smooth Gal NT 32.812
Cheryl Spade KS01 Shez So Rebelicious NT 35.266
Melinda Raasch KS01 Duck N Hustle NT 38.476
Linda Kay KS01 Rocky NT 42.092

Senior 1D 1 Abby Neff KS01 Camein A Blazin 15.713 64
2 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Kaweahs Cash 16.141 38
3 Fran Bullock KS01 Zip 16.543 26
4 Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 16.639

2D 1 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Pretty Bayou Flower 16.936 38
2 Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 17.165 23
3 Gini Barnett KS01 UBRA Jessies Lady Bert 17.515 15

3D 1 Jennie Pearce KS01 Eagles Otoe Cat 17.813 26
2 Carol Wingate KS01 Big Step Tari 17.833 16
3 Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.851 11
4 Janet Brunkan KS01 Flit Fling N Bling 17.997
5 Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 18.944
6 Candace Bowman KS01 UBRA Slyder 19.265

Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit NT 19.379
Candace Bowman KS01 UBRA China NT 19.386
Rick Neff KS01 Rosie's Rollin NT 31.360

Youth 1D 1 Sydney Cutting KS01 0 Emma B Quick 15.819 45
2 Lindy Minor KS01 0 Euchees Lil Frenchy 16.315
3 Bailey McClure KS01 UBRA Emm A Hotrodredneck 16.543

2D 1 Kylee Cowley Jess 17.679 27
3D 1 Mable Mestagh Gatsby 19.232 18

PeeWee 1 Scarlett Saylors KS01 Bella 26.154 5
2 Jordyn Hilton KS01 Lacy 26.465 4
3 Pheonix Green Robbin 33.065 2
4 Jordyn Hilton KS01 BK NT 21.953 1
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